
SCRATCH

Circuito Nacional GolfdeGolfosTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-23

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 LA HERRERIA 7,5 8Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (17:17)34

2 LA HERRERIA 5,6 6Pertierra Pastor,Fernando (16:18)34

3 GOLF GETAFE 3,1 3Cordoba Torrente,Roberto (20:14)34

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,6 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del (18:14)32

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 3,2 3Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (16:16)32

6 GOLFDEGOLFOS 2,3 2Leon Diez,Raul (18:14)32

7 LA HERRERIA 11,5 12Arcocha de La Cuesta,Daniel (16:15)31

8 LA HERRERIA 10,5 11Carrascosa Marco,Alfonso (16:15)31

9 GOLFDEGOLFOS 10,6 11Diaz Martinez,Jose Luis (17:14)31

10 LA DEHESA 3,8 4Arcocha Leiceaga,Juan (16:13)29

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,2 10Sanchez Nieves,Marco (14:14)28

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,8 10Prous Pindado,Emilio Jose (17:11)28

13 Federacion Madr 7,8 8San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (13:15)28

14 Federación Cast 10,7 11Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (11:16)27

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,0 9Pascual de La Concepcion,Antonio (13:14)27

16 Federación Cast 8,1 8Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (14:12)26

17 AREVALO 7,4 8Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (15:11)26

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (16:10)26

19 Federacion Madr 12,2 13Pinto Fernandez,Jose Maria (15:10)25

20 LA HERRERIA 11,2 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (15:10)25

21 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,0 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (10:15)25

22 Federacion Madr 10,7 11Gentil Garcia,Daniel (11:14)25

23 NUEVO CLUB 4,2 4Garcia-Conde Hillman,Ignacio (13:12)25

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,2 19Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (14:10)24

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Moreno Fuentes,Jesus (11:12)23

26 AREVALO 12,3 13Martin Medina,Hortensio (10:13)23

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Garcia Monteys,Rafael (10:13)23

28 LA FAISANERA 8,6 9Griño Diaz,Emilio (12:11)23

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,1 7Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (12:11)23

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,7 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (10:12)22

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,7 13Sanchez Leon,Isaac (12:10)22

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,5 7Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (11:11)22

33 JARAMA RACE 10,4 11Belzunce Tormo,Eduardo (11:10)21

34 WEGOLF 19,1 21Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (12:8)20

35 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 14,6 16Muñoz-Atanet Sanchez,Alvaro (13:7)20

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (10:10)20

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (13:6)19

38 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (9:10)19

39 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,3 11Mate Saez,Juan (12:7)19

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Ros Bigeriego,Alfonso (13:6)19

41 EL ESPINAR 12,4 13Gonzalez Lopez,Oscar (10:8)18

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,2 9Ramirez Flores,Francisco (6:12)18

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Rey Gil,Antonio (7:10)17

44 LAS REJAS 18,0 20Saenz Ramos,Gonzalo (9:8)17

45 GOLF PARK 17,7 19Rojano Martinez,Javier (9:8)17

46 CAMPO DE TIRO 15,1 16Dauterman,Thomas (9:8)17

47 GOLFDEGOLFOS 15,1 16Hermosel Santos,Jose Miguel (10:7)17

48 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,7 14Gil Martin,Francisco (8:9)17

49 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (9:7)16

50 GOLF PARK 20,7 23Suciu,Bogdan Ioan (9:7)16

51 Federacion Madr 16,4 18Angullo Merino,Jose Luis (11:5)16
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SCRATCH

Circuito Nacional GolfdeGolfosTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-23

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 Federacion Madr 14,2 15Sanz Gomez,Miguel (11:5)16

53 GOLFDEGOLFOS 24,2 26Morcillo Moreno,Julian (7:8)15

54 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,5 25Sanchiz de La Infiesta,Rafael (8:7)15

55 BARBERAN COLLAR 20,2 22Garcia-Conde Zalba,Alvaro (11:4)15

56 GOLFDEGOLFOS 10,8 11Valverde Lorenzo,Francisco (6:9)15

57 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 26Grande   Rubio,Oscar G. (4:10)14

58 SOMONTESMOON 24,9 26Bobes Aragay,Francisco (7:7)14

59 GOLFDEGOLFOS 20,8 23Roch Vergara,Cesar (10:4)14

60 GOLF CANDELEDA 20,3 22Martin Gonzalez,Luis Miguel (6:8)14

61 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (6:8)14

62 GOLFDEGOLFOS 18,7 20Velasco Fernandez,Mariano (9:5)14

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 17Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (9:5)14

64 EL ESPINAR 15,5 17Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (11:3)14

65 CAMPO DE TIRO 24,3 26Sanchez Guzman,Joaquin (9:4)13

66 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 26Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (10:3)13

67 ANG SAN RAFAEL 21,8 24Barrachina Manrique,Miguel Angel (8:5)13

68 GOLFDEGOLFOS 15,7 17de La Flor Contreras,Raul (6:7)13

69 EL ESPINAR 25,3 26Carreño Parisi,Jose M (6:6)12

70 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,9 25Di Rocco,Pedro (5:7)12

71 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,1 17Gomez del Pozo,Susana (8:4)12

72 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,6 26Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (5:6)11

73 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,8 26Rodriguez Lopez de Andujar,Fernando (7:4)11

74 GOLF PARK 26,5 26Mitrotti Ventura,Yasha (7:4)11

75 OLI HINOJOSA 23,8 26Luengo Pindado,Cesar Jonas (8:3)11

76 CLUB TALAVERA 24,5 26de La Rocha Rubi,Santiago (8:3)11

77 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 23Nuñez Soria,Raquel (8:3)11

78 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (5:6)11

79 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,1 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (5:5)10

80 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 26Llanes Blanco,Manuel (6:4)10

81 GOLFDEGOLFOS 26,9 26Mazario Modron,Jose Carlos (7:2)9

82 GOLFDEGOLFOS 21,5 24Martinez Sanchez,Francisco Javier (6:3)9

83 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,2 20Luengo Criado,Alfonso Jacobo (6:3)9

84 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 30Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (3:5)8

85 ANG SAN RAFAEL 24,4 26Bermejo Herranz,Manuel Juan (6:2)8

86 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Grande Lucas,Juan Antonio (5:3)8

87 WEGOLF 35,2 30Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (2:5)7

88 CENTRO NACIONAL 36,0 26Lucero Batalla,Fernano (5:2)7

89 GOLFDEGOLFOS 35,0 30Blanco Aznar,Mª Victoria (4:2)6

90 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,8 26Serrano Gregorio,Pedro Agustin (2:4)6

91 AREVALO 26,8 26Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (3:3)6

92 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (2:3)5

93 C.T.G. 35,6 26Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (4:1)5

94 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,6 30Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (3:1)4

95 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (1:2)3

96 GOLFDEGOLFOS 28,0 26Mora Garcia,Francisco Javier (1:2)3

97 GOLFDEGOLFOS 25,6 26Ocampo Aguirre,Dario Mauricio (3:0)3

98 GOLFDEGOLFOS 30,0 30Diaz Alvarez,Rosa (0:1)1

GOLFDEGOLFOS 36,2 30Subtil Gila,Mª del Milagro No Entr.

EL ESPINAR 26,2 26Cogolludo Rojas,Angel No Entr.

EL ESPINAR 20,1 22Gonzalez Martinez,Agustin No Entr.

JARAMA RACE 2,2 2Hernando Blazquez,Andres No Entr.
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SCRATCH

Circuito Nacional GolfdeGolfosTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-23

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 30Largo Maluenda,Patricia No Pres.

SOMONTES 26,8 30Palma Velasco,Maria No Pres.

SOMONTESMOON 36,0 26Ferreira Valdes-Hevia,Jorge No Pres.

EL ENCIN 23,8 26Oliva Ayllon,Tomas No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 26Hernandez Collado,Gonzalo No Pres.

PUTT & DRIVE 22,7 25Ruiz Lopez,Alberto No Pres.

GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,1 24Lopez   de Pablos,Oscar No Pres.

Federacion Madr 21,8 24Palma Gonzalez,Angel No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 21,3 23Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 22Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 17Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio No Pres.

LA HERRERIA 15,4 17Chico Zamorano,Jose Ramon No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan No Pres.

BEJAR 6,9 7Zighetti,Davide No Pres.
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DAMAS

Circuito Nacional GolfdeGolfosTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-23

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (17:16)33

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 30Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (17:16)33

3 GOLFDEGOLFOS 35,0 30Blanco Aznar,Mª Victoria (18:11)29

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 23Nuñez Soria,Raquel (18:10)28

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (13:14)27

6 WEGOLF 35,2 30Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (10:15)25

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,1 17Gomez del Pozo,Susana (14:9)23

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (12:8)20

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,6 30Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (13:7)20

10 GOLFDEGOLFOS 30,0 30Diaz Alvarez,Rosa (9:8)17

GOLFDEGOLFOS 36,2 30Subtil Gila,Mª del Milagro No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 30Largo Maluenda,Patricia No Pres.

SOMONTES 26,8 30Palma Velasco,Maria No Pres.
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1ª CATEGORIA

Circuito Nacional GolfdeGolfosTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-23

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 LA HERRERIA 11,5 12Arcocha de La Cuesta,Daniel (22:21)43

2 LA HERRERIA 7,5 8Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (21:21)42

3 LA HERRERIA 10,5 11Carrascosa Marco,Alfonso (21:21)42

4 GOLFDEGOLFOS 10,6 11Diaz Martinez,Jose Luis (22:20)42

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,2 19Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (23:18)41

6 LA HERRERIA 5,6 6Pertierra Pastor,Fernando (19:21)40

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,6 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del (21:17)38

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,2 10Sanchez Nieves,Marco (19:19)38

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,8 10Prous Pindado,Emilio Jose (22:16)38

10 Federación Cast 10,7 11Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (16:22)38

11 LA HERRERIA 11,2 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (21:16)37

12 Federacion Madr 12,2 13Pinto Fernandez,Jose Maria (21:16)37

13 GOLF GETAFE 3,1 3Cordoba Torrente,Roberto (21:15)36

14 Federacion Madr 7,8 8San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (17:19)36

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,0 9Pascual de La Concepcion,Antonio (17:19)36

16 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,0 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (15:21)36

17 AREVALO 12,3 13Martin Medina,Hortensio (16:20)36

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Garcia Monteys,Rafael (16:20)36

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,7 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (17:19)36

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Moreno Fuentes,Jesus (17:19)36

21 LAS REJAS 18,0 20Saenz Ramos,Gonzalo (18:18)36

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 3,2 3Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (17:18)35

23 Federacion Madr 10,7 11Gentil Garcia,Daniel (16:19)35

24 GOLF PARK 17,7 19Rojano Martinez,Javier (17:18)35

25 GOLFDEGOLFOS 2,3 2Leon Diez,Raul (19:15)34

26 Federación Cast 8,1 8Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (18:16)34

27 AREVALO 7,4 8Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (19:15)34

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (20:14)34

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,7 13Sanchez Leon,Isaac (18:16)34

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (17:17)34

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (21:13)34

32 LA DEHESA 3,8 4Arcocha Leiceaga,Juan (18:15)33

33 GOLFDEGOLFOS 15,1 16Hermosel Santos,Jose Miguel (18:14)32

34 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 14,6 16Muñoz-Atanet Sanchez,Alvaro (20:12)32

35 Federacion Madr 16,4 18Angullo Merino,Jose Luis (19:13)32

36 LA FAISANERA 8,6 9Griño Diaz,Emilio (15:16)31

37 JARAMA RACE 10,4 11Belzunce Tormo,Eduardo (15:16)31

38 EL ESPINAR 12,4 13Gonzalez Lopez,Oscar (16:15)31

39 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,1 7Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (15:15)30

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (14:16)30

41 Federacion Madr 14,2 15Sanz Gomez,Miguel (18:12)30

42 CAMPO DE TIRO 15,1 16Dauterman,Thomas (16:14)30

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,3 11Mate Saez,Juan (17:12)29

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,7 14Gil Martin,Francisco (13:16)29

45 NUEVO CLUB 4,2 4Garcia-Conde Hillman,Ignacio (15:13)28

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,5 7Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (13:15)28

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 17Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (17:11)28

48 GOLFDEGOLFOS 15,7 17de La Flor Contreras,Raul (14:13)27

49 EL ESPINAR 15,5 17Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (19:7)26

50 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Ros Bigeriego,Alfonso (16:9)25

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,2 9Ramirez Flores,Francisco (9:16)25
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1ª CATEGORIA

Circuito Nacional GolfdeGolfosTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-23

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 GOLFDEGOLFOS 10,8 11Valverde Lorenzo,Francisco (9:15)24

53 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,2 20Luengo Criado,Alfonso Jacobo (14:10)24

54 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Grande Lucas,Juan Antonio (11:7)18

JARAMA RACE 2,2 2Hernando Blazquez,Andres No Entr.

BEJAR 6,9 7Zighetti,Davide No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 17Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio No Pres.

LA HERRERIA 15,4 17Chico Zamorano,Jose Ramon No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA

Circuito Nacional GolfdeGolfosTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-23

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 WEGOLF 19,1 21Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (22:18)40

2 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,5 25Sanchiz de La Infiesta,Rafael (20:20)40

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (21:18)39

4 GOLF PARK 20,7 23Suciu,Bogdan Ioan (20:17)37

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 26Grande   Rubio,Oscar G. (15:22)37

6 GOLFDEGOLFOS 24,2 26Morcillo Moreno,Julian (17:20)37

7 SOMONTESMOON 24,9 26Bobes Aragay,Francisco (19:18)37

8 CAMPO DE TIRO 24,3 26Sanchez Guzman,Joaquin (22:14)36

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 26Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (22:14)36

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Rey Gil,Antonio (15:20)35

11 BARBERAN COLLAR 20,2 22Garcia-Conde Zalba,Alvaro (22:13)35

12 ANG SAN RAFAEL 21,8 24Barrachina Manrique,Miguel Angel (20:15)35

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,1 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (18:17)35

14 OLI HINOJOSA 23,8 26Luengo Pindado,Cesar Jonas (21:13)34

15 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,9 25Di Rocco,Pedro (15:18)33

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 26Llanes Blanco,Manuel (18:15)33

17 GOLF PARK 26,5 26Mitrotti Ventura,Yasha (19:14)33

18 GOLF CANDELEDA 20,3 22Martin Gonzalez,Luis Miguel (15:17)32

19 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,8 26Rodriguez Lopez de Andujar,Fernando (18:14)32

20 GOLFDEGOLFOS 18,7 20Velasco Fernandez,Mariano (19:12)31

21 GOLFDEGOLFOS 20,8 23Roch Vergara,Cesar (19:12)31

22 CLUB TALAVERA 24,5 26de La Rocha Rubi,Santiago (19:12)31

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,6 26Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (16:14)30

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (12:17)29

25 EL ESPINAR 25,3 26Carreño Parisi,Jose M (15:13)28

26 ANG SAN RAFAEL 24,4 26Bermejo Herranz,Manuel Juan (17:11)28

27 GOLFDEGOLFOS 26,9 26Mazario Modron,Jose Carlos (17:9)26

28 GOLFDEGOLFOS 21,5 24Martinez Sanchez,Francisco Javier (16:9)25

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,8 26Serrano Gregorio,Pedro Agustin (13:10)23

30 GOLFDEGOLFOS 25,6 26Ocampo Aguirre,Dario Mauricio (13:8)21

31 C.T.G. 35,6 26Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (15:6)21

32 AREVALO 26,8 26Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (13:7)20

33 CENTRO NACIONAL 36,0 26Lucero Batalla,Fernano (14:6)20

34 GOLFDEGOLFOS 28,0 26Mora Garcia,Francisco Javier (8:11)19

EL ESPINAR 20,1 22Gonzalez Martinez,Agustin No Entr.

EL ESPINAR 26,2 26Cogolludo Rojas,Angel No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 22Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 21,3 23Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando No Pres.

GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,1 24Lopez   de Pablos,Oscar No Pres.

Federacion Madr 21,8 24Palma Gonzalez,Angel No Pres.

PUTT & DRIVE 22,7 25Ruiz Lopez,Alberto No Pres.

SOMONTESMOON 36,0 26Ferreira Valdes-Hevia,Jorge No Pres.

EL ENCIN 23,8 26Oliva Ayllon,Tomas No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 26Hernandez Collado,Gonzalo No Pres.
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GENERAL HANDICAP (RANKING)

Circuito Nacional GolfdeGolfosTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-23

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 LA HERRERIA 11,5 12Arcocha de La Cuesta,Daniel (22:21)43

2 LA HERRERIA 7,5 8Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (21:21)42

3 LA HERRERIA 10,5 11Carrascosa Marco,Alfonso (21:21)42

4 GOLFDEGOLFOS 10,6 11Diaz Martinez,Jose Luis (22:20)42

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,2 19Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (23:18)41

6 LA HERRERIA 5,6 6Pertierra Pastor,Fernando (19:21)40

7 WEGOLF 19,1 21Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (22:18)40

8 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,5 25Sanchiz de La Infiesta,Rafael (20:20)40

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (21:18)39

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,6 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del (21:17)38

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,2 10Sanchez Nieves,Marco (19:19)38

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,8 10Prous Pindado,Emilio Jose (22:16)38

13 Federación Cast 10,7 11Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (16:22)38

14 LA HERRERIA 11,2 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (21:16)37

15 Federacion Madr 12,2 13Pinto Fernandez,Jose Maria (21:16)37

16 GOLF PARK 20,7 23Suciu,Bogdan Ioan (20:17)37

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 26Grande   Rubio,Oscar G. (15:22)37

18 GOLFDEGOLFOS 24,2 26Morcillo Moreno,Julian (17:20)37

19 SOMONTESMOON 24,9 26Bobes Aragay,Francisco (19:18)37

20 GOLF GETAFE 3,1 3Cordoba Torrente,Roberto (21:15)36

21 Federacion Madr 7,8 8San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (17:19)36

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,0 9Pascual de La Concepcion,Antonio (17:19)36

23 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,0 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (15:21)36

24 AREVALO 12,3 13Martin Medina,Hortensio (16:20)36

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Garcia Monteys,Rafael (16:20)36

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,7 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (17:19)36

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Moreno Fuentes,Jesus (17:19)36

28 LAS REJAS 18,0 20Saenz Ramos,Gonzalo (18:18)36

29 CAMPO DE TIRO 24,3 26Sanchez Guzman,Joaquin (22:14)36

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 26Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (22:14)36

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 3,2 3Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (17:18)35

32 Federacion Madr 10,7 11Gentil Garcia,Daniel (16:19)35

33 GOLF PARK 17,7 19Rojano Martinez,Javier (17:18)35

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Rey Gil,Antonio (15:20)35

35 BARBERAN COLLAR 20,2 22Garcia-Conde Zalba,Alvaro (22:13)35

36 ANG SAN RAFAEL 21,8 24Barrachina Manrique,Miguel Angel (20:15)35

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,1 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (18:17)35

38 GOLFDEGOLFOS 2,3 2Leon Diez,Raul (19:15)34

39 Federación Cast 8,1 8Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (18:16)34

40 AREVALO 7,4 8Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (19:15)34

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (20:14)34

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,7 13Sanchez Leon,Isaac (18:16)34

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (17:17)34

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (21:13)34

45 OLI HINOJOSA 23,8 26Luengo Pindado,Cesar Jonas (21:13)34

46 LA DEHESA 3,8 4Arcocha Leiceaga,Juan (18:15)33

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (17:16)33

48 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,9 25Di Rocco,Pedro (15:18)33

49 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 26Llanes Blanco,Manuel (18:15)33

50 GOLF PARK 26,5 26Mitrotti Ventura,Yasha (19:14)33

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 30Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (17:16)33
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52 GOLFDEGOLFOS 15,1 16Hermosel Santos,Jose Miguel (18:14)32

53 CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 14,6 16Muñoz-Atanet Sanchez,Alvaro (20:12)32

54 Federacion Madr 16,4 18Angullo Merino,Jose Luis (19:13)32

55 GOLF CANDELEDA 20,3 22Martin Gonzalez,Luis Miguel (15:17)32

56 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,8 26Rodriguez Lopez de Andujar,Fernando (18:14)32

57 LA FAISANERA 8,6 9Griño Diaz,Emilio (15:16)31

58 JARAMA RACE 10,4 11Belzunce Tormo,Eduardo (15:16)31

59 EL ESPINAR 12,4 13Gonzalez Lopez,Oscar (16:15)31

60 GOLFDEGOLFOS 18,7 20Velasco Fernandez,Mariano (19:12)31

61 GOLFDEGOLFOS 20,8 23Roch Vergara,Cesar (19:12)31

62 CLUB TALAVERA 24,5 26de La Rocha Rubi,Santiago (19:12)31

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,1 7Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (15:15)30

64 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (14:16)30

65 Federacion Madr 14,2 15Sanz Gomez,Miguel (18:12)30

66 CAMPO DE TIRO 15,1 16Dauterman,Thomas (16:14)30

67 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,6 26Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (16:14)30

68 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,3 11Mate Saez,Juan (17:12)29

69 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,7 14Gil Martin,Francisco (13:16)29

70 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (12:17)29

71 GOLFDEGOLFOS 35,0 30Blanco Aznar,Mª Victoria (18:11)29

72 NUEVO CLUB 4,2 4Garcia-Conde Hillman,Ignacio (15:13)28

73 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,5 7Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (13:15)28

74 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 17Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (17:11)28

75 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 23Nuñez Soria,Raquel (18:10)28

76 EL ESPINAR 25,3 26Carreño Parisi,Jose M (15:13)28

77 ANG SAN RAFAEL 24,4 26Bermejo Herranz,Manuel Juan (17:11)28

78 GOLFDEGOLFOS 15,7 17de La Flor Contreras,Raul (14:13)27

79 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (13:14)27

80 EL ESPINAR 15,5 17Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (19:7)26

81 GOLFDEGOLFOS 26,9 26Mazario Modron,Jose Carlos (17:9)26

82 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,7 8Ros Bigeriego,Alfonso (16:9)25

83 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,2 9Ramirez Flores,Francisco (9:16)25

84 GOLFDEGOLFOS 21,5 24Martinez Sanchez,Francisco Javier (16:9)25

85 WEGOLF 35,2 30Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (10:15)25

86 GOLFDEGOLFOS 10,8 11Valverde Lorenzo,Francisco (9:15)24

87 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,2 20Luengo Criado,Alfonso Jacobo (14:10)24

88 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,1 17Gomez del Pozo,Susana (14:9)23

89 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,8 26Serrano Gregorio,Pedro Agustin (13:10)23

90 GOLFDEGOLFOS 25,6 26Ocampo Aguirre,Dario Mauricio (13:8)21

91 C.T.G. 35,6 26Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (15:6)21

92 AREVALO 26,8 26Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (13:7)20

93 CENTRO NACIONAL 36,0 26Lucero Batalla,Fernano (14:6)20

94 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (12:8)20

95 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,6 30Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (13:7)20

96 GOLFDEGOLFOS 28,0 26Mora Garcia,Francisco Javier (8:11)19

97 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Grande Lucas,Juan Antonio (11:7)18

98 GOLFDEGOLFOS 30,0 30Diaz Alvarez,Rosa (9:8)17

JARAMA RACE 2,2 2Hernando Blazquez,Andres No Entr.

EL ESPINAR 20,1 22Gonzalez Martinez,Agustin No Entr.

EL ESPINAR 26,2 26Cogolludo Rojas,Angel No Entr.

GOLFDEGOLFOS 36,2 30Subtil Gila,Mª del Milagro No Entr.
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BEJAR 6,9 7Zighetti,Davide No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,9 13Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 17Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio No Pres.

LA HERRERIA 15,4 17Chico Zamorano,Jose Ramon No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 22Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 21,3 23Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando No Pres.

GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,1 24Lopez   de Pablos,Oscar No Pres.

Federacion Madr 21,8 24Palma Gonzalez,Angel No Pres.

PUTT & DRIVE 22,7 25Ruiz Lopez,Alberto No Pres.

SOMONTESMOON 36,0 26Ferreira Valdes-Hevia,Jorge No Pres.

EL ENCIN 23,8 26Oliva Ayllon,Tomas No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 26Hernandez Collado,Gonzalo No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 26,9 30Largo Maluenda,Patricia No Pres.

SOMONTES 26,8 30Palma Velasco,Maria No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF DataGolf 3.57 2021-05-23 15:24 Pag. 3 / 3


